1211077
9803477
1115499
3723452
9304480
8201094
0921734
2003339
9912858
8802569
1110783
0922311
1312506
9915798
9204002
1775135
8101545
1010996
9402260
1419320
1416588
1011462
0313028
8304372
9913709
4061321
1210072
9001508
7800081
4046156
9503938
7912764
8703731
1313545
8503688
0211119
4006980
1010420
1314409
9004737
1418245
9505028
9106046
1829070
4011311
9003401
4054165
9006632
8201889

0513139
9802380
9405919
1213494
0214364
1314639
1417118
1510288
8904609
4442976
1311661

LAVWRENCE | AN
CHARNI GO JOSEPH O
HORTON CHASE M
VENDEL CHRI S

Bl CKNELL DAVE
MECKSTROTH DI RK D
M NYO RYAN D
CAMPBELL JR HARLAN
DEAL BRANDON A

NI HTI LA ROBERT JR
BROWN CHANDLER
JACOB AUSTIN M
DENES RYAN P

VWH TE IV JOHN H
LOVELESS Il M TCHE
JARNAG N GAGE
LUNSFORD V TANK
FOALER BOBBY R
BESSI NE DAVI D R
HELMS GARRETT J
GOUGE NOAH C
PATMORE MATTHEW
VENGERD J M CHAEL
STEDVAN STEVE W
SPRI NGER RI CK A
SM TH RONALD L

BAI LEY CAMERON
CAPLI NGER ROBERT W
RYAN DAN F

MORGAN LOUIE F
HOFFMAN JAMES C
SHERRARD DONNI E D
MARTHEY PAUL E

LI NDSTROM CALEB J
SCHAFFER JR DONALD
BAI LEY MARK A
BLANK CRAI G W
DEBORD MATTHEW S
Bl SER SHANE C
DAVWSON KEVI N L
BEAVER WESLEY E

W LLOUGHBY AARON S
CORW N STEVE

NEAL TOM C
CALDVELL RONALD
KEMP M CHAEL D
RHOADS THOVAS C
HARRUFF ED D
MCCARTHY PATRI CK M

THOVAS JOHN C
JENDRE FLI P
JACKMAN B J
GOBRECHT SUMMER J
ROSMVANI NHO JAKE M
STEFKOVI CH ADAM J
RODGERS DANI EL SCO
SOKEL JACKSON E
LUNSFORD CURTI S J
STEFKOVI CH JEROVE
SPRUI LL HUNTER J

2019 CARDI NAL CLASSI C

398
396
395
392
391
391
391
391
389
389
388
387
386
386
386
385
385
384
384
384
384
383
383
382
382
381
381
381
380
380
380
379
379
378
377
376
375
375
375
375
374
373
372
372
371
371
370
369
369

387
387
385
385
385
384
384
383
383
383
382

ALL AROUND
3A JR HERRI N
3A LODI
3A ST CHARLES
3A SUBV GLEN ROCK
3A EAST HAVEN
3A NEW KNOXVI LLE
3A JGA.D MI G LEAD
3A TRI BUNE
3A PETROLI A
3A HOLBROCOK
3A JG.D GERVANTOWN
3A JGA.D COPLEY
3A S.JR MARENGO
3A MADI SON
3A MJURFREESBORO
3A S.JR BULLS GAP
3A SUBV WEST HARRI SON
3A JGA.D GRACEY
3A VET BURLI NGTON
3A JGA.D EDWARDSVI LLE
3A JGA.D LANSI NG
3A YASS NSW AUSTRALI A
3A SUGARCREEK
3A EAST PALESTI NE
3A SUBV WAPAKONETA
3A DOVER
3A SLANESVI LLE
3A WAVERLY
3A RI CHWOOD
3A S. VT LOVELAND
3A MONTOURSVI LLE
3A SUBV ELI ZABETHTOMN
3A VET APPLE CREEK
3A JGA.D HAMBURG
3A NEWTOWN
3A NEW RI CHVOND
3A S. VT XENI A
3A JA.D BELLEVI EW
3A JR THURMONT
3A SUBV SABI NA
3A JR DANVI LLE
3A CLAY Q' TY
3A VET GROVE A TY
3A VET TI PTON
3A S. VT LEESBURG
3A POMHATAN POl NT
3A S. VT ROCHESTER
3A SUBV NEW BREMEN
3A DALTON
AA JOHNSTOMN
AA SUBV YOUNGSTOVWN
AA THAMESVI LLE
AA LDY1 FI NDLAY
AA M SSI SAUGA
AA AVELLA
AA JGA.D CRANBERRY
AA JR MONRCE
AA SUNVAN
AA VET AVELLA
AA JR ST CHARLES
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1112017
1416353
9502932
4061598
8304383
8301943
9404144
1416354
8804619
0310345
4051165
0619600
1519489
1110837
0413601
0415939
4017123
0512126
9600815
8101990
9911152
9701117
8502854
3505351
0310264
9104824
9105149
4433827
1515717
4001787
8900011
1113736
9502687
1419381
1514041
0610345
4017255
9201058
9003831
9202911
1511952
9401392
8803753
1779038
9106312
0923274
8502397
0411233
9803741
8502268
4600210
0510638
8904179
0311473
8802629
8404118
9900200
4020840
8300851
4055166
0411252
8800064
1777900
8703002
8002785
1312636
9702634

Bl GGS DAN M

BUSH ADAM R
HOLDREN SCOTT W
SNI VELY BRANT E
NATCHER W LLI AM A
UNRUH RI CHARD L
GALONI S FRANKI E JO
BUSH ANDREW C
HAVENAR BRI TT R

Bl RD ROBYN M
PETERSON ROGER
TERNES ELI ZABETH M
KING PH LIP E

CH ZMADI A RYAN M
SCHROM RANSOM C
EUSCHER JENNA M
DEHABEY M KE
WOMER HEI DI S
TARTI CK GREG
CARLSTEN FRI TZ
JAMES BRI AN K
SHAFFER ROBERT E
COOPERRI DER DENNI S
GREEN THOWVAS A SR
BROWN JOSH T

HART ADAM T

PETI TTO SCOIT M
PAUL CURTIS L
MCORPHY BOB

W SE PEGGY ANN
ARNETT C W

SCOTT BEVERLY J
ROCKWOOD ROBERT L
SI NGER JAMES R
BUTDORF EMANUEL M
DOORLY BRENDAN P
DENLINGER RIFE T
BATEMAN KI M S
WOVER URBAN R
CAFAGNO JCE D
KRAEMER RYAN D
DETTY ED

| SNER D MARK

BOLI THO RYAN K
SCHWARTZ JENNI FER
SAUBLE ALEC V
JACK SANDRA JO
SAKAMOTO KENT |
CHARNI GO STEVE V
HORENBURG THOVAS A
FEDERI CI JOHN N

FI EBELKORN LAURA B
CECIL TOM L

ATKINS CURTI S R
HAMONS CLARK W
VWH TI NG GERALD E
M LLER JEFFREY A
FARVER DARYL
SCHOCK DAN A

ROESE M CHAEL A
NEW.AND W LLI AM P
BOLDEN BOBBY L
SCHAFFER CLARE L
HARPER ROBB

BLACK VAN E

SCHEI DEGGER DUSTI N
RI DENBAUGH LLOYD R

382
382
381
381
379
379
379
379
378
378
378
378
378
377
377
377
377
376
376
376
376
375
375
375
375
374
374
374
374
373
373
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373
373
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372
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372
372
371
370
370
370
369
369
369
369
368
368
368
368
366
365
364
363
362
360
360
360
360
359
359
356
355
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JR
SUBV

VET
SUBV

VET

JR
LDY1

LDY1

LDY1
S. VT
LDY1

SUBV
S. VT
SUBV
SUBV

S. VT
SUBV
LDY2

LDY1
SUBV

JR
SUBV
S. VT
LDY2
SUBV

JR
SUBV
SUBV
LDY1
LDY2
SUBV

VET

VET
LDY1

VET

SUBV
SUBV

S. VT

S. VT

S.JR
SUBV

SUBV

SEAVI LLE
XENI A

PHI LI PSBURG
RAVENNA
EBENSBURG
CHESTERTOVWN
LAPEER
XENI A

S| DNEY

NEW CASTLE
XENI A
OGDEN
MERCER
DALTON
ESPERANCE

S WALES
TOLEDO
SKANEATELES
PENDLETON
M LFORD
BETHLEHAM
FRANKFORT
GLENFORD

Pl TTSGROVE
LAVWRENCEBURG
LAFAYETTE
BURKE

WASHI NGTON
ST THOVAS

MCCONNELSVI LLE

WASHI NGTON
LOUI SVI LLE
GRAND | SLAND
VH TE OAK
WOOSTER
NAZARETH

M DDLETOWN
SLI PPERY ROCK
SKANEATELES
LONDON

HAM LTON
FRANKFORT

Rl PLEY

W LMOT
VALLEY CI TY
MARTI NSBURG
ALTOONA
POST FALLS
MEDI NA
STATEN | SLAND
HARRI SVI LLE
CELI NA
LONDON
FRANKLI N
BUTLER
ALMONT

MADI SON

LI VI NGSTON
CLAYTON
ASHVI LLE
LOUI SVI LLE
DEPUTY
NEWITOWN
JAMESTOMN

I NDI ANA
BALTI MORE
COSHOCTON
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0761131
7907408
8206559
5600989
3723643
0610119

9300945
1852137
8703441
0765503
9102733
9000406
1510412
1416292
9701925
1010356
4043720
9800245
1113128
1112617
0310749
8000841
9600933
9002732
4308094
3709770
2704404
7911477
9200289
1416339
0512555
0413006
9900388
8604069
9102983
1016263
9900660
1623651
4043216
1112535
1114881
1779197
9600324
8707415
1315455
1770117
7911002
0316121
4001234
9903869
9801092
4431010
9800225
1110282
1316590
0611280
0210122
9105657
9401641
8307223
9604536
1213512
1417851
1623745
0811231
1215146

KRINN TI M W

FUTCH JACK R
LEMVONS JAMES C
DONLER DARRELL G
WALLI'S WLLIAM L
HENSLEY CHARLES W

COGAN DONALD LR
WERTZ NI CHOLAS A
SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY
GALATA NICK S

W LSON CHUCK
TOFFERI KEN V

LI GVAN ALEX L
BUTDCRF JACOB R
WLLIAMS WLLI AM W
BELL JEFF

MCNAMER ROCGER
WALDOCK RON D
MCCARTHY ELAI NA
PLYM RE SEAN A
HOLDREN JASON S
GANDERT CHARLES B
LOUDERBACK TERRY E
ARTER RONALD G
STEFANACCI RI CHARD
GROSSMAN DONALD S
CHARNI GA RONALD
CALDWELL JAM E
NEYER JCE

KRAEMER KYLE C

WAI TS TYLER L
MADER JR WALTER R
CANZI AN VATTHEW T
THOVPSON MARY C
FASSBAUGH JOHN H
BALLARD JIMME D
KING BI LL J

HUDSON NATHAN
MCGUI RE JOHNNY B
CLARK ZEKE

BROCKS THOVAS E

W LLI AM5 STEPHEN P
GUINGRICH WLL R
BLACK RONNIE E
ANDERSON JEFFREY R
| NGLE BRI AN
WOYTHAL DAVI D J
PARASI DA KELLY
PETERSON BETTY
EUSCHER BRI AN S
DAGUE FRED W

M ZI KOWBKI  JCE
BOWNERS ROBERT L
DOORLY CRI ONA
CROW ROBERT

CRUMP RODNEY R
HERBERT STEPHEN T
NATCHER DONNA R
GARRETT JAMES TROY
WElI SGERBER PAUL F
RI TZENTHALER CGEORG
SHREVE ERI C
HOLMES REECE A
SQUTHER M LLER
EATON PETER C

BRI STOLL LUCAS D

355
355
352
352
332
303

383
382
381
380
380
379
379
379
378
378
378
377
377
377
377
377
376
375
375
375
375
375
374
374
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372
372
372
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371
371
371
370
370
370
370
370
369
369
369
369
368
368
368
368
368
368
367
367
367
367
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SUBV
VET
S. VT
S. VT
S. VT
VET

S.JR
SUBV

SUBV
S. VT
JG.D
JR
VET

VET

LDY1

VET

VET
VET

VET
SUBV
SUBV
JG.D

LDY2
VET
SUBV
SUBV
S.JR
SUBV
JR
SUBV

VET

VET
LDY1
LDY2
SUBV
SUBV
S. VT
SUBV
LDY2

SUBV
LDY2

SUBV
S. VT

JR
JG.D
S. VT

JR

UNI ONDALE
LOUI SVI LLE
MESQUI TE
PARKERSBURG
HORSEHEADS
OKEANA

PERRYSBURG

W CONI SCO

WASHI NGTON CH
VALLEY G TY
PATASKALA
LUDLOW
EDWARDSVI LLE
WOOSTER

MENDON

MANLI US

VWEST PORTSMOUTH
ATTI CA

DALTON

ASHLAND

NORTH VERSAI LLES
EDI SON

PEEBLES
LEETONI A
PARKER

WAPPI NGER FALLS
BOALI NG GREEN
Kl PPEN

WALTON

HAM LTON

HI LLSBORO
BLOOM NGDALE

Pl TTSBURCH
SCLON

HOLLAND

NEW PORT RI CHEY
NEW MARTI NSVI LLE
VESTERVI LLE

M AM SBURG
GRAFTON

EAST BRI DCEWATER
MARI ETTA

CELI NA

FLEM NGSBURG
MUNCI E

FI SHERS

LI NDLEY
YOUNGSTOVWN
XENI A

S WALES

VALLEY GROVE
WATTSBURG

LI BERTY
NAZARETH
CHESTERTOVWN
PARI S

Ml EDEN
EBENSBURG

VAN WERT

DEFI ANCE
SANDUSKY
OITAWA HILLS
GROVE A TY

DRY RI DGE
SEABROOK
TEMPERANCE
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9405920
0922066
4410263
9401671
8104937
9912267
9502891
7911557
1213445
0312037
8102685
0311868
1624656
1214194
8301037
1623410
1513683
7900812
9400929
8304367
9603998
2104576
7804459
1777929
8302753
9601089
1514064
4004465
8502921
1778579
4058885
1110627
8500359
1419280
1621448
3801221
9803743
0920805
1776115
1011815
0111408
8900692
0112108
8003616

8704945
9803524
1211886
0310473
8600065
7907896
9902391
7903166
1213905
8201080
0810371
0810717
1850433
9900503
9405877
1215625
0210115
9404806
1011002
0314043
1112224
8500039

JACKMAN J MYLES
HALL MATTHEW L
CRIADO PHILIP A

ZI MVERVAN ROBERT P
TARTI CK DANI EL M
CARD TIM J

HOVAN TONY H
WATKI NS MARK

CHOCI NSKY ROBERT C
OYLER PAUL E
MURRAY DARREL

DEAN SARA M

CORSO MYRON
TRAGESER MARK
HAGERTY W LLIAM S
MAY NATE

HAVENAR BRYCE R
STEPHENSON M CHAEL
HANI NG COURTNEY
HARAGOS BUSTER
CAPATCH TI NA M

| SHAM DONALD B
OHR ALEX W

BI TTNER CARL T

REI NHARDT RANDOLPH
HOCKMAN LACY R

VWH TCOVB JOSEPH E
BARE NI CK

SHELDON JEFF L
HARDESTY NCLAN T
SEXTON RI CHARD
COOK  DAN

KENNY JCHN P
SANDALA SUSANNA
VRl SLEY STEPHANI E
KRI CK RANDY L
STANSBERY JOSEPH E
NUSSBAUM JUSTI NE
BAHR HENRY J
DETMER GARY
SWANGER W LLI AM D
HONELL CHRIS L
HARDESTY JAME T
CALDWELL TERRY H

GAJCCH I'I'l RAY J
DONLER JONATHAN W
KERN JUSTI N

CLARK FRANK M

ROY EUGENE V
REESE GEORGE A
BARI LETTI ROBERT G
SHOLTY RI CHARD W
CHAMBERLAIN ED J
SCHOCK DALE

SM TH JACOB

ONENS SUSAN M
DUONG SHI RLEY

MCM LLAN Tl MOTHY J
SNYDER STEVE R
BELL TYLER

DEAN JR ROBERT B
HUMPHREY MARTHA H
FOALER M KE

ELSON NATHAN C
KAMER BRENNAN D
MORRI STON BEN E

367
367
367
366
366
366
365
365
364
364
364
364
363
363
362
362
361
361
361
361
361
361
361
360
359
359
359
358
357
357
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355
352
351
351
351
350
349
348
347
344
343
338
321

385
378
377
377
377
375
374
374
374
374
373
373
372
372
372
371
371
371
370
368
368
368
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LDY1
VET

SUBV

VET
S. VT
SUBV
SUBV
LDY2
LDY1
JG.D

LDY2
SUBV

JG.D
VET

THAMESVI LLE
PLEASANTVI LLE
FRANKLI N
CONTI NENTAL
PENDLETON
MACOVB
COLDWATER
VEST CHESTER
QAKLAND
BEDFCORD

M NERAL VELLS
ASHTABULA

M NERVA
GROVE A TY
CLARK LAKE
WORTHI NGTON
S| DNEY

M DDLETOWN
LOGAN

UNI ONTOVWN
GREENSBURG
SONCRA
GREENSBURG
ST CLAI RSVI LLE
VERM LI ON
MARTI NSBURG
FI NKSBURG

HI LLSBORO
ADA

I RVI NGTON

Bl DWELL
JACKSON

Pl TTSBURGH

N HUNTI NGDON
POTTSTOMN
VEERNERSVI LLE
SYCAMORE
DALTON
BENTON HARBOR
HARRI SON

N CANTON
CLARKSVI LLE
GUSTON
HENSAL L

EAST SPARTA
BELPRE
MERTZTOMN
CARELTON
CLAREMONT
Kl NGSPORT
SWEETWATER
KOKOMO
STRATHROY
Rl VERSI DE
ROACHDALE
TI OGA

MARI ETTA
WESTERVI LLE
SHERWOOD
CANAJOHARI E
ASHTABULA
RUSH

GRACEY
CARRCLLTON
FLORENCE
GREENWOOD

RR=R2PEPTLRTZRE22

PRER2z

Q222858279

2EE2EF

zR2RRPZLPPTZR22FZF=RLR 22228%F



1623656
1511722
8902514
1216006
9912570
1213860
0760892
0111292
0517309
1414554
0310208
9006707
0763963
0516767
1414838
9101675
4439170
8703788
1934825
4409898
1854434
9915603
0310332
1310702
0312532
1815025
0410636
9605430
9304483
1623396
0766911
1210089
1850495
4409783
8905594
0413139
1510035
1111894
9100355
4052030
1213572
0411136
8001468
1318130
9105263
8606041
1625681
8403958
0514626
0214328
0610036
1773740
1211888
9401355
1211887
8705225
0613724
1771681
1416845

1111902
1621034
1620308
9002037
1418232
0611236
1775847

HUTCHI NS TUFF
CaOL TACGE B

LUCAN ANDREW R
GROOVER DAVI D P
LUTZ KEN A

CAVETT JUSTI N
LEWS J B

SPARKS JEFFERY A
JOHNSTON ROBERT M
HEDRI CK JENNI FER A
BROWN RCDNEY R
CANZI AN CHRI STI AN
HOLCOMB M CKEY G
PANARI SI GEORCGE W
MEG E THOVAS A
SCHOONOVER BERT A
SHADEL WAYNE R

G OFFRE TONY
DAVI S LUCAS
CORDELL DANIEL C
RHOADES CGERALD S
ZOFKO DAVI D E
DEHONDT |1 GERALD
EHGOETZ WAYNE T
GALATA JASON E
GORMLEY DOUGLAS A
VENNER M CHAEL D
KALEJS ANDY G

SM TH SUE M

G LLI AM BRUCE A
DRI ES MARY S

W LDENSTEI N TAMWY
LANE MARK A

COCK DARRELL C
HOFFMAN DONALD D
ROCK LECONARD
HEERI NGA DAVI D E
BRI STOLL MARK A
BERTOLI NO LARRY N
PLASTERS ROBERT E
ALLPH N TYLER
LOUGH MORGAN LEE
MCCORM CK JOHN L
WLLI AMS THOVAS C
CARNEY CARCLE L
PALMER A CRI ST
WAGNER OVNEN T

G ARRUSSO JAMES L
JACKSON CHARLES W
DAVI S CCODY A

FREE FRANK E
OSWALT AYDEN

KERN JAN

SW GART DAVI D
KERN CONNI E
WOODHAMS JI M P
KUHN MARK S

CRUM WESLEY
PACKARD CLI FFOCRD R

PERRILL J M

FI SH DAVID M

VWH TLEY TAYLOR R
JONES JR JAMES H
SM TH JAMESON A
BURRI S TIM
MOODY JR CHARLES

368
368
367
366
366
366
365
365
365
365
365
365
364
363
363
363
363
363
363
362
362
362
362
362
362
361
360
360
360
360
360
359
359
359
359
357
357
357
356
356
355
354
354
354
354
353
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353
352
352
350
349
349
349
347
346
343
338
330

384
377
374
371
371
370
369
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S.JR
JR

SUBV
JGA.D
VET
SUBV
VET
LDY1

SUBV
SUBV

S. VT

S. VT
S.JR

S. VT
VET
VET

VET
LDY2
VET
LDY1
LDY1

VET
S. VT
S. VT

SUBV

VET
JR
S. VT

SUBV
LDY2
SUBV
S.JR
S. VT
SUBV
VET
JR

LDY2
SUBV
SUBV

JG.D
S.JR
S.JR

SUBV
S.JR

FREDERI CKTOWN
LAKE WOOD
ALVI NSTON
CANTON
ATTI CA
CUSHI NG
JACKSON
OSTRANDER
GASPCORT
GENEVA

W HARRI SON

NEW KENSI NGTON

LONDON
AUBURN
LOVELAND
CENTRE HALL
THOVPSONTOMWN
DUBLI N
DYERSBURG
GREENCASTLE
GROVE A TY
CORTLAND
TROY
STRATFCRD
HI NCKLEY
WADSWORTH
EXCELSI OR
ROVE

LI NCOLN
MARI ON
AUBURN
CANDCOR
FRESNO
OXFORD

HI LLSDALE
W CKLI FFE

I NDI ANAPCLI S
TEMPERANCE
I RW N
LANCASTER

| NDEPENDENCE
FAI RMONT
PENI NSULA
OXFCRD
POLAND
CANTON
SOUTH WALES
PELHAM

V\EL LSBURG
SHOHCLA
BROOKVI LLE
BUTLER
MERTZTOMN
TROY
MERTZTOMN
WAYLAND
CELI NA

Ml VERNON
TOWNANDA

SABI NA
MONONGAHELA
SANDY HOOK
HAMMONDSVI LLE
LI NCOLN

Pl CKERI NGTON
CHI LLI COTHE
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0616980
1511455
8304859
0312403
9001086
1933719
9303642
0816099
0212799
1773234
4067580
0921786
1211038
9005111
9905148
0920219
1776432
9600289
0760703
1629050
0314725
0210318
9915205
0512982
9901654
1510248
1111578
8301316
8806119
9503337
4002790
1312138
8601787
0910095
1312381
9102179
9006321
9914770
9204991
1417183
1212039
0923961
4439235
4004321
1626548
8304591
0113433
8100416
1771513
8603677
8903279
1210663
0614831
1930842
1410104
1214605
1010355
1625338
0619583
1940708
1854361
9003204
1211500
1622275
1417274
1518992
1415493

CALDVELL JAKE R
KAKNES PAUL R
MCMASTERS DAVI D J
VEI TE DANI EL F
MUELLER JOHN A
LEGGETT DONNIE E
COGAN SHARON L

LEE DON B

MCGOOGAN RON W
BLAZ Al DEN A
VACCARI ELLO DONALD
MCCOY KENNETH S
VWH TAKER TCDD
BARKER MARK T
JOHNSTON ROBERT A
NUSSBAUM BLAKE D
OSWALT MADI SON
CLEMONS THOVAS M
MACY DENNI S G
HOPKINS COLLIN J
OYLER NI CHOLAS P
KOGELMANN GARY E
VANCE TIM L
LUKANEC DAN J
CCSBY STANLEY B
STABI NSKI  SAMANTHA
MAST ALVIN R

G OFFRE CARL
SCHWARTZ DAVID L
SCHULTZ DAVE H
ANDERS LLOYD E

KI NNER LANNY
CHARNI GA M CHELLE
MORGENSTERN SHAVWN
MO SEY ROBERT K
HANKI NS M CHAEL K
DAILY SR Rl CHARD A
MATI UKAS PETER A
FASANO MARI O J
PADOVANO DARRIN M
BURN CHRI STOPHER
CRUMP MATTHEW R
SHAFFER RI CHARD W
BALL KENNETH LEE
GALATA ANTHONY M
GRUENEMEI ER JEROVE
PI TTERA CHERYLL A
FARVER BRI AN
ESHBACH ZACHARY R
SHAFFER M CHELLE F
MORSCH JOSEPH D
RUMBAUGH RCBERT R
FRYMOYER JEFF J
CONNOR PHILIP M
CHOCI NSKY MARCI A H
FI EBELKCRN JEFF A
BELL DEBCRAH
GAJOCH JOHN J

W LDENSTEI N CHARLE
MCGAUGHEY JASON K
LATRONI CO ERIC J
W LLI AM5S REECE T
LINN TOM A
ARMSTRONG FRANK
DUNKLE DEVI N J
CHUCK JOSHUA T
KELLY RACHEL E

369
368
367
366
366
365
365
364
364
363
363
362
362
362
362
362
362
361
361
361
361
361
360
360
359
359
358
358
358
358
357
357
357
357
356
356
355
354
354
353
353
353
352
352
352
351
351
351
350
350
350
349
349
349
349
349
348
348
347
347
344
344
342
341
340
338
338

O000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000

JGA.D
VET

S. VT

LDY1
S. VT
SUBV
S.JR

VET
SUBV

SUBV
S.JR
VET
S. VT
JG.D
VET
SUBV

VET
LDY1

VET
VET
S. VT
SUBV
LDY2

SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
S. VT

VET
S. VT
S.JR
LDY2
LDY2

VET

VET
LDY2
LDY1
SUBV
SUBV

VET
S.JR
JG.D

LDY1

HENSAL L
LOVELL
CORTLAND

Cl NCI NNATI
ST MARYS
SHERRODVSVI LLE
PERRYSBURG
KEENE
MCMURRAY
CARLETON

W LLOW CK
NEGLEY
FRANKLI N GROVE
GREENTOWN
CORACPCOLI S
DALTON
BUTLER
DRYRI DGE
GARDEN CI TY
MARTI NSBURG
BEDFCORD
MACOVB
ORRVI LLE
BERLI N CENTER
JACKSON
NEW M DDLETOMN
WOOSTER
POWEL L
CONCORD TWP
GRAND HAVEN
LANCASTER
ROCK STREAM
BOALI NG GREEN
KETTERI NG
SEW CKLEY
QU LFORD

Pl TTSBURGH
ROCHESTER
NEW HAVEN
TONAVWANDA
SHORT HILLS
PARI S

W NDBER
LOGAN
VALLEY CI TY
Cl NCI NNATI
FAI RFI ELD
NORTHFI ELD
FLEETWOOD
W NDBER

LI VONA

HI LLI ARDS
MCALI STERVI LLE
Pl TTSBURG
OAKLAND
CELI NA

MANLI US
VEELLI NGTON
CANDCOR

Pl TTSBURCH
YOUNGSTOVWN
VENETI A
WAPAKONETA
DEMOSSVI LE
KNOX

KENSI NGTON
GRANVI LLE
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9901142
9004525
4420953
0811945
1410315
0766743
1210660
1778969
0614685
1216318
1512441
8600299
4019357

8202972
1113164
1214374
0110285
4052623
1513559
1623405
1513558
1310902
1419108
1859651
8403435
1853143
8704959
9902191
0312541
3717034
1855132
1773225
1112871
8900492
4408098
0610370
1624775
9400817
0316237
1311577
1520326
0923448
4406230
0810049
4003158
8404829
0811984
8200430
9202745
0414561
1775696
1939258
1932089
8303706
0114252
1510141
1856410
4011142
1622052
1414869
9503837
0616599
0211448
1310565
1853142
4045022

M LLER RI CHARD E
M LLER RICK A
HOLZER THOVAS

M LLER ROBERT E
BAKER RI CHARD
RYAN M CHAEL P
WALTERS W CURTI S
LI PPS BRYAN A

H LL MTCHELL C
DOLSEN JAMES L
BERNAU MEREDI TH
BAGLEY RAYMOND JR
DWER M CHAEL J

PUTZ DAN R

RUSSELL JEFF
HARDI E JIM M

OHRT WLLIAM F
POTTI NGER JOHN M
KUENNI NG KCLE A
DELI ERE R DALE
REESE RI CK

GALAY DAVID C
LAVOY M RANDA H
PARKER JR THOVAS D
HANDY DEAN

STUBBS JOEY

DEAL STEVE R
SAUNDERS EVAN J
MONSKE BRI AN L

NI CHOLS EDWARD G
RHOADES CHAD A
LEKORENCS GEORGE
MARKLEY JAMES A
CARNEY THOVAS W
CARBAUGH JCE
BERTUZZI REBECCA A
WARD JR M CHAEL D
STEVENS JAMES D
STABI NSKI' NATHAN J
KELLY GEORGE CHARL
PETERVAN RYAN DOUG
STABI NSKI M CHAEL
BREDNI AK RCBERT A
LUNSFORD HEATHER D
ARNOLD ALAN R
NEYMVAN JAMES A
OVAN STEVEN B
THOVPSON VENDI L
NERKOASBKI  STANLEY
SCHNAPP JACQULYN M
SPANGLER MARK S
TUCKER ETHAN T
THOVAS JR RI CHARD
DONNEY BRUCE A
KUNKLE KEVIN R

BRI STOLL HOLLY L
HALLI DAY EMERSON H
BYSTROM RI CHARD
SCHROEDER ZACKARY
KI NG GARY D
PFEIFER PH LI P E
CAVP CORRI NE A
KALEJS MAGAE E
GARRETT PAUL J
CASSON SAMUEL

M LLER RONALD L

338
338
337
335
332
330
329
324
323
322
320
317
317

368
367
366
360
360
358
358
354
353
352
351
350
350
350
347
345
345
343
341
341
340
339
339
338
337
336
335
334
334
331
330
330
329
329
328
328
328
327
326
325
325
324
324
323
323
322
307
306
299
296
288
283
249

0000000000000 000000000000000000000000000000000000000 0000000000000

S. VT

VET
S. VT

VET
JG.D

SUBV

SUBV
S. VT
SUBV
S.JR
SUBV

SUBV
LDY1

S.JR
SUBV

SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
S. VT
LDY1

JR
JGA.D

VET
LDY1

LDY1
LDY2

JR
S. VT
SUBV

LDY1
JR

JGA.D
SUBV
S. VT
LDY1
LDY2
SUBV
JR
VET

CRESTLI NE
NEW HOLLAND
BETHEL PARK
NEW BRI GHTON
BLOOMSBURG
BUTLER
BROWNSBURG
DELAVWARE
COSHOCTON
NORTH STREET
WATERFORD
CANTON
GALENA

SAGAMORE HI LLS
GRAND HAVEN
GRANTON
TAMPA

VEST CHESTER
ST MARYS
WASHI NGTON
PANDORA

M NERVA
TEMPERANCE
MARTI NSBURG
VERSAI LLES
CALI FORNI A
PETROLI A
WAPAKONETA
S ROCKWOOD
Bl NGHAMTI'ON
GROVE A TY
COLUMBUS
MEDI NA
POLAND
GREENCASTLE
WARREN

HI LLSBORO
NEVADA
POLAND
GRANVI LLE
LONDON
POLAND
AVELLA
SUNVAN

Rl VERSI DE
VOLANT
NEWPORT NEWS
SHARPSVI LLE
SALEM

ARLI NGTON
OMATTA
VEBSTER
WARREN
CAPAC
YOUNGWOOD
TEMPERANCE
BLACKLI CK
PAI NESVI LLE
OTTAVA

WAL DORF

LI VONI A
DOYLESTOWN
ROVE

VI ENNA
HEBRON
LANCASTER
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1312506
1775135
1852137
1620308
1623651
1418232
1775847
1623656
1934825
1773234
1776432
1777900
1513559
1625681
1626548
1853143
1622275

1211077
1510288
1311661
1416353
1416292
1416354
1314409
1418245
1514041
1112535
1511952
1511722
1417851
1215146
1513683
1778579
1213572
1773740
1520326
1939258
1856410
1853142

0921734
1110783
0922311
1416588
1417118
1419320
1010996
1111902
1510412
1313545
1010420
1416339
1215625
0616980
1112224
1623745

DENES RYAN P
JARNAG N GAGE
WERTZ NI CHOLAS A
VWH TLEY TAYLOR R
HUDSON NATHAN
SM TH JAMESON A
MOODY JR CHARLES
HUTCHI NS TUFF
DAVI S LUCAS

BLAZ Al DEN A
OSWALT MADI SON
SCHAFFER CLARE L
KUENNI NG KOLE A
WAGNER OVNEN T
GALATA ANTHONY M
STUBBS JOEY
ARMSTRONG FRANK

LAVWRENCE | AN
SCKEL JACKSON E
SPRUI LL HUNTER J
BUSH ADAM R
BUTDORF JACOB R
BUSH ANDREW C

Bl SER SHANE C
BEAVER WESLEY E
BUTDORF EMANUEL M
CLARK ZEKE
KRAEMER RYAN D
CaOL TACGE B
HOLMES REECE A
BRI STOLL LUCAS D
HAVENAR BRYCE R
HARDESTY NOLAN T
ALLPH N TYLER
OSWALT AYDEN
PETERVAN RYAN DOUG
TUCKER ETHAN T
HALLI DAY EMERSON H
CASSON SAMUEL

M NYO RYAN D
BROWN CHANDLER
JACOB AUSTIN M
GOUGE NOAH C
RCDGERS DANI EL SCO
HELMS GARRETT J
FOALER BOBBY R
PERRILL J M

LI GVAN ALEX L

LI NDSTROM CALEB J
DEBORD MATTHEW S
KRAEMER KYLE C
BELL TYLER
CALDWELL JAKE R
KAMER BRENNAN D
SQUTHER M LLER

386
385
382
374
372
371
369
368
363
363
362
360
358
353
352
350
341

398
383
382
382
379
379
375
374
373
372
372
368
367
367
361
357
355
349
334
326
323
283

391
388
387
384
384
384
384
384
379
378
375
374
371
369
368
367

SUB JUNI OR

3A  S.JR MARENGO
3A  S.JR BULLS GAP
A S.JR W CONI SCO
C S.JR SANDY HOOK
A S.JR VESTERVI LLE
C S.JR LI NCOLN
C S.JR CHI LLI COTHE
B S.JR FREDERI CKTOMN
B S.JR DYERSBURG
C S.JR CARLETON
C S.JR BUTLER
AA  S.JR NEWTOWK
D S.JR ST MARYS
B S.JR SOUTH WALES
C S.JR VALLEY CI TY
D S.JR CALI FORNI A
C S.JR DEMOSSVI LE
JUNI OR

3A JR HERRI N
AA JR MONROE
AA JR ST CHARLES
AA JR XENI A
A JR WOOSTER
AA JR XENI A
3A JR THURMONT
3A JR DANVI LLE
AA JR WOOSTER
A JR GRAFTON
AA JR HAM LTON
B JR LAKE WOOD
A JR GROVE CI TY
A JR TEMPERANCE
A JR SI DNEY
A JR | RVI NGTON
B JR | NDEPENDENCE
B JR BUTLER
D JR LONDON
D JR VEBSTER
D JR BLACKLI CK
D JR HEBRON

JUNI OR GOLD
3A  JGAD MI G LEAD
3A  JGAD GERVANTOWN
3A  JAD COPLEY
3A  JGAD LANSI NG
AA  JGLD CRANBERRY
3A  JGAD EDWARDSVI LLE
3A  JAD GRACEY
C JGLD SABI NA

. JGLD EDWARDSVI LLE
3A  JAD HAVBURG
3A  JAD BELLEVI EW
A JGD HAM LTON
B JGLD CANAJOHARI E
C JGLD HENSALL
B JGLD FLORENCE
A JGLD DRY Rl DGE

-
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1213860
1629050
1417274
0923448
1622052
1512441

3723452
9802380
8101545
9913709
8703441
9502932
9102733
7912764
8304383
9911152
3505351
8502854
9004737
7911477
9902391
8201080
1515717
9200289
0610345
9502687
1016263
9900660
9401392
4043216
9003831
8803753
1114881
9801092
9903869
0611236
1011002
9006632
9800225
9803741
0210122
8307223
8802629
9912570
1214374
8104937
0111292
9502891
8404118
0212799
0763963
0516767
0920219
1211038
4052623
9915205
8002785
1623405
1312138
8502921
1111894
9102179
1110627
0761131

CAVETT JUSTI N
HOPKI NS COLLIN J
DUNKLE DEVIN J
STABI NSKI M CHAEL
SCHROEDER ZACKARY
BERNAU MEREDI TH

VENDEL CHRI S
JENDRE FLI P
LUNSFORD V TANK
SPRI NGER RICK A

SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY

HOLDREN SCOTT W
W LSON CHUCK
SHERRARD DONNI E D
NATCHER W LLI AM A
JAMES BRI AN K

GREEN THOWVAS A SR
COOPERRI DER DENNI S

DAWSON KEVI N L
CALDWELL JAM E

BARI LETTI ROBERT G

SCHOCK DALE
MCORPHY BOB

NEYER JCE

DOORLY BRENDAN P
ROCKWOOD ROBERT L
BALLARD JIMME D
KING BI LL J

DETTY ED

MCGUI RE JOHNNY B
WOVER URBAN R

| SNER D MARK
BROCKS THOVAS E
DAGUE FRED W
EUSCHER BRI AN S
BURRI S TIM
FOALER M KE
HARRUFF ED D
BOAERS ROBERT L
CHARNI GO STEVE V
HERBERT STEPHEN T
WEI SGERBER PAUL F
HAMONS CLARK W
LUTZ KEN A

HARDI E JIM M
TARTI CK DANI EL M
SPARKS JEFFERY A
HOVAN TONY H

VWH TI NG GERALD E
MCGOOGAN RON W
HOLCOMB M CKEY G

PANARI SI GEORCGE W

NUSSBAUM BLAKE D
VWH TAKER TCDD
POTTI NGER JOHN M
VANCE TIM L
BLACK VAN E

DELI ERE R DALE
KI' NNER LANNY
SHELDON JEFF L
BRI STOLL MARK A
HANKI NS M CHAEL K
COCK  DAN

KRINN TI M W

366
361
340
334
322
320

392
387
385
382
381
381
380
379
379
376
375
375
375
375
374
374
374
374
373
373
373
373
372
372
372
371
371
370
370
370
370
369
369
369
368
368
366
366
366
366
365
365
365
364
364
363
362
362
360
360
359
358
357
357
357
356
355
355

B JGA.D CUSHI NG

C JGA.D MARTI NSBURG

C JGA.D KNOX

D JGA.D POLAND

D JGA.D OTTAVA

C JGA.D WATERFCORD
SUB VETERAN

3A SUBV GLEN ROCK

AA SUBV YOUNGSTOMN

3A SUBV VEEST HARRI SON

3A SUBV WAPAKONETA

A SUBV WASHI NGTON CH

AA SUBV PHI LI PSBURG

A SUBV PATASKALA

3A SUBV ELI ZABETHTOWN

AA SUBV EBENSBURG

AA SUBV BETHLEHAM

AA SUBV Pl TTSGROVE

AA SUBV GLENFORD

3A SUBV SABI NA

A SUBV Kl PPEN

B SUBV SWEETWATER

B SUBV Rl VERSI DE

AA SUBV ST THOMVAS

A SUBV VALTON

AA SUBV NAZARETH

AA SUBV GRAND | SLAND

A SUBV NEW PORT RI CHEY

A SUBV NEW MARTI NSVI LLE

AA SUBV FRANKFORT

A SUBV M AM SBURG

AA SUBV SKANEATELES

AA SUBV Rl PLEY

A SUBV EAST BRI DCEWATER

A SUBV VALLEY GROVE

A SUBV S WALES

C SUBV Pl CKERI NGTON

B SUBV GRACEY

3A SUBV NEW BREMEN

A SUBV LI BERTY

AA SUBV MEDI NA

A SUBV Ml EDEN

A SUBV DEFI ANCE

AA SUBV BUTLER

B SUBV ATTI CA

D SUBV GRANTON

A SUBV PENDLETON

B SUBV OSTRANDER

A SUBV COLDWATER

AA SUBV ALMONT

C SUBV MCMURRAY

B SUBV LONDON

B SUBV AUBURN

C SUBV DALTON

C SUBV FRANKLI N GROVE

D SUBV WEST CHESTER

C SUBV CRRVI LLE

AA SUBV I NDI ANA

D SUBV WASHI NGTON

C SUBV ROCK STREAM

A SUBV ADA

B SUBV TEMPERANCE

C SUBV GUI LFORD

A SUBV JACKSON

AA SUBV UNI ONDALE
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9702634
9006321
1318130
9914770
1310902
8606041
0514626
8704959
0619583
8705225
1854361
0613724
1112871
1773225
8900492
8303706
8003616
4019357
1414869
1310565

9402260
4442976
4061598
8301943
8703731
4043720
4051165
9701925
8600065
8000841
9002732
4308094
2704404
9102983
1829070
9106046
7911002
8707415
8502268
8500039
8904179
4600210
1511455
9405920
9912267
0517309
0760892
8102685
0312037
8301037
0921786
1310702
2104576
0210318
9600289
1815025
9605430
0512982
1623396
9901654
4409783
8301316
8806119
4004465

RI DENBAUGH LLOYD R
DAILY SR RI CHARD A
W LLI AMS THOVAS C
MATI UKAS PETER A
GALAY DAVID C
PALMER A CRI ST
JACKSON CHARLES W
DEAL STEVE R

W LDENSTEI N CHARLE
WOODHAMS JI M P
LATRONI CO ERIC J
KUHN MARK S
MARKLEY JAMES A
LEKORENCS GEORGE
CARNEY THOVAS W
DOMNEY BRUCE A
CALDWELL TERRY H
DWER M CHAEL J

KI NG GARY D
GARRETT PAUL J

BESSI NE DAVI D R
STEFKOVI CH JEROVE
SNI VELY BRANT E
UNRUH RI CHARD L
MARTHEY PAUL E
MCNAMER ROGER
PETERSON ROGER

W LLI AVMS W LLI AM W
ROY EUGENE V
GANDERT CHARLES B
ARTER RONALD G
STEFANACCI RI CHARD
CHARNI GA RONALD
FASSBAUGH JOHN H
NEAL TOM C
CORW N STEVE
WOYTHAL DAVI D J
BLACK RONNIE E
HORENBURG THOVAS A
MORRI STON BEN E
CECIL TOM L
FEDERI CI JOHN N
KAKNES PAUL R
JACKMAN J MYLES
CARD TIM J
JOHNSTON ROBERT M
LEWS J B

MURRAY DARREL
OYLER PAUL E
HAGERTY W LLI AM S
MCCOY KENNETH S
EHGOETZ WAYNE T

| SHAM DONALD B
KOGELMANN GARY E
CLEMONS THOVAS M
GORMLEY DOUGLAS A
KALEJS ANDY G
LUKANEC DAN J

G LLI AM BRUCE A
COSBY STANLEY B
COCK DARRELL C

G OFFRE CARL
SCHWARTZ DAVID L
BARE NI CK

355
355
354
354
353
353
352
350
347
346
344
343
341
341
340
325
321
317
307
288

384
383
381
379
379
378
378
378
377
377
375
375
375
373
372
372
371
371
369
368
368
368
368
367
366
365
365
364
364
362
362
362
361
361
361
361
360
360
360
359
359
358
358
358
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SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV

VETERAN

VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET

COSHOCTON
Pl TTSBURCH
OXFORD
ROCHESTER
M NERVA
CANTON
V\ELLSBURG
PETRCLI A
CANDCOR
WAYLAND
YOUNGSTOVWN
CELI NA
MEDI NA
COLUMBUS
POLAND
CAPAC
HENSAL L
GALENA

WAL DORF

VI ENNA

BURLI NGTON
AVELLA
RAVENNA
CHESTERTO/WN
APPLE CREEK

VEST PORTSMOUTH

XENI A

MENDON
CLAREMONT

EDI SON
LEETONI A
PARKER
BOWLI NG GREEN
HOLLAND

TI PTON

GROVE A TY

LI NDLEY

FLEM NGSBURG
STATEN | SLAND
GREENWCOD
LONDON
HARRI SVI LLE
LOVELL
THAMESVI LLE
MACOVB
GASPORT
JACKSON

M NERAL VELLS
BEDFORD
CLARK LAKE
NEGLEY
STRATFCRD
SONCRA

MACOVB

DRYRI DGE
WADSWORTH
ROVE

BERLI N CENTER
MARI ON
JACKSON
OXFORD

POVELL
CONCORD TWP
HI LLSBORO
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4058885
4052030
7907408
4439235
8500359
3801221
0610036
8903279
1210663
0111408
1211500
0811945
4406230
4003158
4011142
1216318
0610119
4045022

4046156
9000406
4017123
4006980
7907896
9701117
4433827
4017255
4011311
4054165
4431010
9604536
0811231
4410263
9001086
7911557
1213445
0816099
4067580
8703788
4020840
9101675
9915603
7900812
8304367
9400929
0760703
0110285
4055166
8302753
8905594
9503337
0413139
9204991
0411136
8403958
8206559
5600989
4004321
1776115
4408098
9901142
3723643
1410315
1932089
9503837

SEXTON RI CHARD
PLASTERS ROBERT E
FUTCH JACK R
SHAFFER RI CHARD W
KENNY JOHN P

KRI CK RANDY L
FREE FRANK E
MORSCH JOSEPH D
RUMBAUGH RCBERT R
SWANGER W LLI AM D
LINN TOM A

M LLER ROBERT E
BREDNI AK RCBERT A
ARNOLD ALAN R
BYSTROM RI CHARD
DOLSEN JAMES L
HENSLEY CHARLES W
M LLER RONALD L

MORGAN LOUIE F
TOFFERI KEN V
DEHABEY M KE
BLANK CRAI G W
REESE GEORGE A
SHAFFER ROBERT E
PAUL CURTIS L
DENLINGER RIFE T
CALDVELL RONALD
RHOADS THOVAS C

M ZI KOWBKI  JCE

RI TZENTHALER CGEORG
EATON PETER C
CRIADO PHILIP A
MUELLER JOHN A
WATKI NS MARK

CHOCI NSKY ROBERT C
LEE DON B

VACCARI ELLO DONALD
G OFFRE TONY
FARVER DARYL
SCHOONOVER BERT A
ZOFKO DAVI D E
STEPHENSON M CHAEL
HARAGOS BUSTER
HANI NG COURTNEY
MACY DENNI' S G
OHRT W LLIAM F
ROESE M CHAEL A
REI NHARDT RANDOLPH
HOFFMAN DONALD D
SCHULTZ DAVE H
ROCK LEONARD
FASANO MARI O J
LOUGH MORGAN LEE
G ARRUSSO JAMES L
LEMMONS JAMES C
DONER DARRELL G
BALL KENNETH LEE
BAHR HENRY J
CARBAUGH JCE

M LLER RI CHARD E
WALLI'S WLLIAM L
BAKER RI CHARD
THOVAS JR RI CHARD
PFEI FER PHI LI P E

357
356
355
352
352
351
350
350
349
344
342
335
331
330
323
322
303
249

380
379
377
375
375
375
374
372
371
370
370
368
367
367
366
365
364
364
363
363
363
363
362
361
361
361
361
360
360
359
359
358
357
354
354
353
352
352
352
348
339
338
332
332
325
306
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Bl DVWELL
LANCASTER
LOUI SVI LLE
W NDBER

Pl TTSBURCH
VEERNERSVI LLE
BROOKVI LLE
LI VONA

HI LLI ARDS

N CANTON
WAPAKONETA
NEW BRI GHTON
AVELLA

Rl VERSI DE
PAI NESVI LLE
NORTH STREET
OKEANA
LANCASTER

SENI OR VETERAN
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LOVELAND
LUDLOW
TOLEDO

XENI A

KI NGSPORT
FRANKFORT
WASHI NGTON
M DDLETOWN
LEESBURG
ROCHESTER
VATTSBURG
SANDUSKY
SEABROCK
FRANKLI N

ST MARYS
WEST CHESTER
QAKLAND
KEENE

W LLOW CK
DUBLI N

LI VI NGSTON
CENTRE HALL
CORTLAND

M DDLETOWN
UNI ONTOAN
LOGAN
GARDEN CI TY
TAVPA

ASHVI LLE
VERM LI ON
H LLSDALE
GRAND HAVEN
W CKLI FFE
NEW HAVEN
FAI RVONT
PELHAM
MESQUI TE
PARKERSBURG
LOGAN
BENTON HARBOR
GREENCASTLE
CRESTLI NE
HORSEHEADS
BLOOVSBURG
WARREN

LI VONI A
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1213494
0619600
0310345
1113128
0415939
0512126
1113736
1850433
0316121
9106312
0510638
1414554
9303642
0311868
9603998
0766911
1210089
1510248
9601089
1419108
1621448
1419280
0920805
1010355
0610370
1415493
0810049
8200430
1510141
0616599

8604069
0810717
4001787
9201058
9404806
4001234
8502397
1110282
9105657
9304483
8601787
9105263
0113433
8603677
1410104
1211887
0414561
0211448

GOBRECHT SUMMER J
TERNES ELI ZABETH M
Bl RD ROBYN M
MCCARTHY ELAI NA
EUSCHER JENNA M
WOMER HEI DI S
SCOTT BEVERLY J
DUONG SHI RLEY
PARASI DA KELLY
SCHWARTZ JENNI FER
FI EBELKORN LAURA B
HEDRI CK JENNI FER A
COGAN SHARON L
DEAN SARA M
CAPATCH TI NA M

DRI ES MARY S

W LDENSTEI N TAMWY
STABI NSKI  SAMANTHA
HOCKMAN LACY R
LAVOY M RANDA H
VRl SLEY STEPHANI E
SANDALA SUSANNA
NUSSBAUM JUSTI NE
BELL DEBCORAH
BERTUZZI REBECCA A
KELLY RACHEL E
LUNSFORD HEATHER D
THOVPSON VEENDI L
BRI STOLL HOLLY L
CAMP CORRI NE A

THOVPSON MARY C
ONENS SUSAN M

W SE PEGGY ANN
BATEMAN KI M S
HUMPHREY MARTHA H
PETERSON BETTY
JACK SANDRA JO
DOORLY CRI ONA
NATCHER DONNA R
SM TH SUE M
CHARNI GA M CHELLE
CARNEY CARCLE L

PI TTERA CHERYLL A
SHAFFER M CHELLE F
CHOCI NSKY MARCI A H
KERN CONNI E
SCHNAPP JACQULYN M
KALEJS MAGAE E

385
378
378
377
377
376
373
372
370
370
368
365
365
364
361
360
359
359
359
352
351
351
349
348
339
338
330
328
324
299

373
373
373
372
371
370
369
369
368
360
357
354
351
350
349
347
328
296
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LADY 1

LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1

LADY 2

LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2

FI NDLAY
OGDEN

NEW CASTLE
DALTON

S WALES
SKANEATELES
LOUI SVI LLE
MARI ETTA
YOUNGSTOWN
VALLEY G TY
CELI NA
GENEVA
PERRYSBURG
ASHTABULA
GREENSBURG
AUBURN
CANDCOR
NEW M DDLETOMWN
MARTI NSBURG
TEMPERANCE
POTTSTOMWN

N HUNTI NGDON
DALTON
MANLI US
WARREN
GRANVI LLE
SUNVAN
SHARPSVI LLE
TEMPERANCE
DOYLESTOWN

SCLON

TI OGA
MCCONNELSVI LLE
SLI PPERY ROCK
RUSH

XENI A

ALTOONA
NAZARETH
EBENSBURG

LI NCOLN
BOWLI NG GREEN
POLAND
FAI RFI ELD

W NDBER
QAKLAND
MERTZTOMWN
ARLI NGTON
ROVE
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